Position

Supervising Physician-Ped
Staff Physician-Ped
Staff Physician-Ped
Staff Physician-Ped
Supervising Physician
Dentist

Staff Physician-Ped
Charge Nurse

Clinics Manager

Nurse Practitioner
Staff Physician

Staff Physician-Ped
Staff Physician
Physician Spec.-Pedi-U
Staff Physician-Ped
Charge Nurse

Dentist

Clinical Nurse
Physician Spec.-Pedi-U
Ambulatory Care Nurse
Staff Physician
Ambulatory Care Nurse
Ambulatory Care Nurse
Ambulatory Care Nurse
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Ambulatory Care Nurse
Ambulatory Care Nurse
Patient Services Supervisor-E

Nurse Practitioner

Other Positions Held

Physician Spec.-Pedi-U

Physician Spec.-Pedi-U

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center

Total Wages

$204,203
$183,593
$178,691
$173,351
$162,745
$155,629
$154,980
$151,007
$148,222
$143,361
$141,750
$135,601
$132,006
$130,120
$127,903
$127,079
$123,376
$119,273
$118,154
$114,659
$114,558
$112,620
$110,802
$109,848
$107,828
$101,758
$101,097

$89,328

$84,414

$84,073

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$96,591
$60,455
$80,894
$61,417
$77,289
$78,733
$60,192
$57,468
$68,314
$52,700
$43,447
$51,369
$41,713

$0
$45,911
$60,476
$23,745
$63,787

$0
$56,337
$36,146
$61,007
$53,089
$45,489
$62,670
$50,611
$61,319
$27,182
$49,743
$26,423



Dentist
Charge Nurse
Public HIth Educator

Patient Services Supervisor-E

Ambulatory Care Nurse
Licensed Voc Nurse
Licensed Voc Nurse
Licensed Voc Nurse
Licensed Voc Nurse
Licensed Voc Nurse
Licensed Voc Nurse
Licensed Voc Nurse
Licensed Voc Nurse
Physician Specialist-U
Staff Physician

Comm Worker Il
Ambulatory Care Nurse
Patient Services Spec
Medical Office Specialist

Ambulatory Care Nurse

Patient Services Supervisor-E
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il

Patient Services Assistant Il

Comm Worker Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Patient Services Assistant Il

Pharmacist

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center

$82,617
$78,110
$76,623
$76,396
$72,362
$70,155
$69,486
$68,532
$68,248
$68,172
$67,977
$67,971
$66,874
$65,343
$64,798
$60,475
$59,897
$59,666
$58,073
$55,687
$55,553
$54,899
$54,685
$54,627
$54,584
$54,128
$53,845
$52,239
$51,979
$51,717
$51,652
$51,462

$39,040
$24,434
$46,415
$42,546
$42,404
$23,761
$23,832
$30,129
$31,294
$30,360
$38,880
$41,637
$46,809
$11,837
$20,212
$33,511
$22,795
$41,590
$20,179
$17,968
$24,985
$28,314
$24,900
$17,629
$25,549
$25,334
$24,903
$37,600
$39,188
$27,826
$17,418
$19,719



Comm Worker Il
Patient Services Assistant Il
Medical Services Assistant Il

Comm Worker Il

Dental Assistant

Patient Services Assistant
Medical Services Assistant |l
Medical Services Assistant |l
Medical Office Specialist
Dental Assistant

Medical Services Assistant
Patient Services Assistant
Medical Services Assistant
Medical Services Assistant
Dental Assistant

Patient Services Assistant
Physician Specialist-U

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant I
Patient Services Assistant Il

Patient Services Assistant Il

Clinical Nurse
Medical Services Assistant I
Charge Nurse
Staff Physician
Medical Services Assistant I
Patient Services Assistant Il
Patient Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Election Volunteer
Worker

Election Volunteer
Worker

Election Volunteer
Worker

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center

Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center

Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center

Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center

$50,917
$50,759
$50,491
$50,424

$50,229
$49,936
$49,919
$49,621
$49,565
$48,825
$48,686
$48,517
$48,429
$48,313
$48,101
$47,833
$47,600
$47,515

$47,447
$47,372
$45,523

$44,952
$44,846
$41,641
$40,595
$37,150
$35,667
$35,503
$34,998

$43,487
$27,893
$38,943
$42,886

$15,718
$42,307
$33,249
$31,210
$52,928
$17,745
$36,565
$34,897
$34,422
$38,049
$35,781
$23,227

$0
$35,698

$21,214
$16,383
$43,224

$13,440
$40,404
$12,974
$14,665
$13,781
$18,378

$0
$35,895



Relief Nurse

Patient Services Assistant I
Physician Specialist-U
Dental Assistant

Staff Physician

Medical Services Assistant I
Licensed Voc Nurse

Patient Services Assistant I
Patient Services Assistant I
Staff Physician

Physician Specialist-U

Staff Physician

Patient Services Assistant I
Physician Specialist-U
Nurse Practitioner

Relief Nurse

Staff Physician

Physicians Assistant

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner
Physician Spec.-Pedi-U
Patient Services Assistant I
Medical Services Assistant I
Medical Services Assistant I
Patient Services Assistant I
Ambulatory Care Nurse
Physician Spec.-Pedi-U
Physician Specialist-U

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center
Fair Oaks Health Center

$34,893
$34,246
$32,360
$28,234
$27,960
$26,984
$26,971
$23,594
$22,291
$21,943
$21,800
$16,891
$15,601
$14,520
$13,005
$12,850
$11,922
$11,630
$6,450
$5,797
$5,200
$4,465
$4,463
$4,300
$2,503
$2,069
$640
$160

$0
$37,899
$0
$1,747
$8,524
$12,375
$6,229
$0

$0
$5,737
$0
$5,249
$32,010
$0

$0

$0
$6,590
$0
$1,683
$1,744
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,074
$0

$0



