Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Physician-Ped	Physician SpecPedi-U	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$204,203	\$96,591
Staff Physician-Ped		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$183,593	\$60,455
Staff Physician-Ped		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$178,691	\$80,894
Staff Physician-Ped		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$173,351	\$61,417
Supervising Physician		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$162,745	\$77,289
Dentist		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$155,629	\$78,733
Staff Physician-Ped	Physician SpecPedi-U	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$154,980	\$60,192
Charge Nurse		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$151,007	\$57,468
Clinics Manager		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$148,222	\$68,314
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$143,361	\$52,700
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$141,750	\$43,447
Staff Physician-Ped		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$135,601	\$51,369
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$132,006	\$41,713
Physician SpecPedi-U		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$130,120	\$0
Staff Physician-Ped		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$127,903	\$45,911
Charge Nurse		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$127,079	\$60,476
Dentist		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$123,376	\$23,745
Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$119,273	\$63,787
Physician SpecPedi-U		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$118,154	\$0
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$114,659	\$56,337
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$114,558	\$36,146
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$112,620	\$61,007
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$110,802	\$53,089
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$109,848	\$45,489
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$107,828	\$62,670
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$101,758	\$50,611
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$101,097	\$61,319
Ambulatory Care Nurse		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$89,328	\$27,182
Patient Services Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$84,414	\$49,743
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$84,073	\$26,423

Dentist	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$82,617	\$39,040
Charge Nurse	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$78,110	\$24,434
Public Hlth Educator	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$76,623	\$46,415
Patient Services Supervisor-E	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$76,396	\$42,546
Ambulatory Care Nurse	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$72,362	\$42,404
Licensed Voc Nurse	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$70,155	\$23,761
Licensed Voc Nurse	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$69,486	\$23,832
Licensed Voc Nurse	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$68,532	\$30,129
Licensed Voc Nurse	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$68,248	\$31,294
Licensed Voc Nurse	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$68,172	\$30,360
Licensed Voc Nurse	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$67,977	\$38,880
Licensed Voc Nurse	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$67,971	\$41,637
Licensed Voc Nurse	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$66,874	\$46,809
Physician Specialist-U	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$65,343	\$11,837
Staff Physician	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$64,798	\$20,212
Comm Worker II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$60,475	\$33,511
Ambulatory Care Nurse	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$59,897	\$22,795
Patient Services Spec	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$59,666	\$41,590
Medical Office Specialist	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$58,073	\$20,179
Ambulatory Care Nurse	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$55,687	\$17,968
Patient Services Supervisor-E	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$55,553	\$24,985
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$54,899	\$28,314
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$54,685	\$24,900
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$54,627	\$17,629
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$54,584	\$25,549
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$54,128	\$25,334
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$53,845	\$24,903
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$52,239	\$37,600
Comm Worker II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$51,979	\$39,188
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$51,717	\$27,826
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$51,652	\$17,418
Pharmacist	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$51,462	\$19,719

Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$50,917	\$43,487
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$50,759	\$27,893
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$50,491	\$38,943
Comm Worker II	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$50,424	\$42,886
Dental Assistant		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$50,229	\$15,718
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$49,936	\$42,307
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$49,919	\$33,249
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$49,621	\$31,210
Medical Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$49,565	\$52,928
Dental Assistant		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$48,825	\$17,745
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$48,686	\$36,565
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$48,517	\$34,897
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$48,429	\$34,422
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$48,313	\$38,049
Dental Assistant		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$48,101	\$35,781
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$47,833	\$23,227
Physician Specialist-U		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$47,600	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$47,515	\$35,698
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$47,447	\$21,214
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$47,372	\$16,383
Patient Services Assistant II	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$45,523	\$43,224
Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$44,952	\$13,440
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$44,846	\$40,404
Charge Nurse		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$41,641	\$12,974
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$40,595	\$14,665
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$37,150	\$13,781
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$35,667	\$18,378
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$35,503	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$34,998	\$35,895

Relief Nurse	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$34,893	\$0
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$34,246	\$37,899
Physician Specialist-U	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$32,360	\$0
Dental Assistant	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$28,234	\$1,747
Staff Physician	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$27,960	\$8,524
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$26,984	\$12,375
Licensed Voc Nurse	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$26,971	\$6,229
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$23,594	\$0
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$22,291	\$0
Staff Physician	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$21,943	\$5,737
Physician Specialist-U	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$21,800	\$0
Staff Physician	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$16,891	\$5,249
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$15,601	\$32,010
Physician Specialist-U	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$14,520	\$0
Nurse Practitioner	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$13,005	\$0
Relief Nurse	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$12,850	\$0
Staff Physician	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$11,922	\$6,590
Physicians Assistant	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$11,630	\$0
Nurse Practitioner	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$6,450	\$1,683
Nurse Practitioner	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$5,797	\$1,744
Physician SpecPedi-U	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$5,200	\$0
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$4,465	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$4,463	\$0
Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$4,300	\$0
Patient Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$2,503	\$0
Ambulatory Care Nurse	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$2,069	\$3,074
Physician SpecPedi-U	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$640	\$0
Physician Specialist-U	San Mateo County	Fair Oaks Health Center	\$160	\$0